
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:55 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Samuel Ogle Middle

BUS 374
09:30 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

09:34 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

BUS 378
08:40 AM OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD & HILLTOP LN (NW)

08:46 AM DUCKETTOWN RD AND JUPITER RD

08:49 AM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

08:51 AM DRISCOLL DR AND BACKUS DR

08:54 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

08:58 AM BACKUS DR AND UNDERMIRE CT

09:01 AM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

BUS 379
08:34 AM 6911 HIGHBRIDGE RD

08:41 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

08:43 AM STEEPLECHASE DR & TRIPLE CROWN RD

08:47 AM 8030 CHESTNUT AVE

08:52 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

08:54 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 13TH ST

09:05 AM LANHAM SEVERN RD & CHURCH LN (SW)

09:07 AM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD

09:08 AM 12308 LANHAM SEVERN RD

09:13 AM BURROUGHS DR AND DRISCOLL DR

09:18 AM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

BUS 381
08:48 AM OLD BARN RD & ORCHARD RUN DR

08:53 AM OAKVIEW LN & OVERBROOK LN

08:56 AM OVALSTONE LA AND OVERBROOK LA

09:00 AM YORKTOWN DR AND YARLAND LA

09:03 AM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

09:07 AM 4118 CROSSWICK TURN

BUS 382
09:10 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

BUS 383
09:13 AM GRADYS WK AND GALAXY LA

09:15 AM GRENVILLE LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

09:16 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

09:18 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:56 PM Page 2 of 6

09:20 AM GLOBAL ST & HIGH BRIDGE RD

09:21 AM HIGH BRIDGE RD AND WOODEDGE DR

BUS 384
09:13 AM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

BUS 386
08:48 AM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

08:52 AM CHURCH RD & SWEET EMILY CT

08:55 AM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

09:01 AM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

BUS 388
08:20 AM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

08:26 AM HILLMEADE RD & THOMPSON RD

08:32 AM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

08:35 AM 6900 HILLMEADE RD

08:37 AM 6908 HILLMEADE RD

08:41 AM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

08:46 AM HILLMEADE RD & QUICK FOX LN

08:49 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

08:52 AM QUARTERHORSE DR AND QUILL POINT DR

08:57 AM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

BUS 394
08:44 AM 8505 MYRTLE AVE

08:51 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 8TH ST

08:54 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 3RD ST: OLD BOWIE

08:58 AM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 398
08:29 AM KIMBERWICK DR & RACE TRACK RD

08:32 AM 8821 RACE TRACK RD

08:34 AM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

08:37 AM 9005 RACE TRACK RD

08:48 AM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

08:53 AM 10TH ST AND MYRTLE AVE

09:00 AM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

09:03 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

09:05 AM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 399
08:25 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

08:27 AM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

08:30 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND POPLAR VIEW DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:56 PM Page 3 of 6

08:33 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND PAM PL

08:38 AM HILLMEADE RD & SHAFER LN

08:46 AM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

08:48 AM QUAKING BRANCH CT AND QUISINBERRY WAY

08:54 AM 12602 FLETCHERTOWN RD

08:59 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD AND OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD

BUS 401
08:38 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

08:46 AM RUSSET DR AND ASPEN LEAF DR

08:50 AM LONGLEAF DR AND BIRCH LEAF TERR

BUS 403
09:29 AM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

09:37 AM CEDAR RD & MOCKINGBIRD LN

09:39 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

09:44 AM 7000 HIGH BRIDGE RD

09:46 AM HIGH BRIDGE RD & CHESTNUT DR (S)

09:49 AM FANNON DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

09:53 AM ALEXIS DR AND LISA LA

09:57 AM OLD CHAPEL RD AND MCDONOUGH TERR

10:04 AM 13613 OLD CHAPEL RD

10:09 AM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

BUS 428
08:29 AM CURIE DR & HARDISTY WAY

08:31 AM ABBEY DR & AVONDALE DR

08:34 AM CAMBRIDGE CT & PARK DR

08:47 AM 13109 FOREST DR

08:51 AM 13521 FOREST DR

08:57 AM RACE TRACK RD AND MARQUETTE LA

09:00 AM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

09:02 AM IRONGATE LA AND IRONGATE LA

09:06 AM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:56 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Samuel Ogle Middle

BUS 374
04:22 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

04:26 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

BUS 378
04:20 PM OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD & HILLTOP LN (NW)

04:35 PM BACKUS DR AND UNDERMIRE CT

04:38 PM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

04:42 PM DRISCOLL DR AND BACKUS DR

04:45 PM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

04:47 PM DUCKETTOWN RD AND JUPITER RD

04:51 PM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

BUS 379
04:33 PM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

04:39 PM FANNON DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

04:42 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

04:44 PM ALEXIS DR & LISA LN

04:48 PM CHESTNUT DR & HIGH BRIDGE RD

04:50 PM 6911 HIGHBRIDGE RD

04:52 PM 7000 HIGH BRIDGE RD

04:55 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

04:58 PM CEDAR RD & MOCKINGBIRD LN

BUS 381
04:27 PM 4118 CROSSWICK TURN

04:31 PM YORKTOWN DR AND YARMOUTH LA

04:34 PM YORKTOWN DR AND YARLAND LA

04:38 PM OVALSTONE LA AND OVERBROOK LA

04:42 PM OAKVIEW LN & OVERBROOK LN

04:47 PM OLD BARN RD & ORCHARD RUN DR

BUS 382
04:32 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

04:34 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

BUS 383
04:29 PM GRADYS WK AND GALAXY LA

04:33 PM GRENVILLE LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

04:37 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

04:40 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

04:44 PM GLOBAL ST & HIGH BRIDGE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:56 PM Page 5 of 6

04:48 PM HIGH BRIDGE RD AND WOODEDGE DR

04:50 PM 6600 HIGH BRIDGE RD

04:52 PM 13613 OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 384
04:37 PM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

04:45 PM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

BUS 386
04:32 PM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

04:39 PM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

04:43 PM CHURCH RD & SWEET EMILY CT

04:47 PM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

BUS 387
04:38 PM BURROUGHS DR AND DRISCOLL DR

04:43 PM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

04:50 PM 12308 LANHAM SEVERN RD

04:53 PM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD (N)

04:56 PM LANHAM SEVERN RD & CHURCH LN (SW)

05:05 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 13TH ST

05:07 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

05:11 PM 8030 CHESTNUT AVE

05:14 PM STEEPLECHASE DR & TRIPLE CROWN RD

05:16 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

05:19 PM 13200 14TH ST

BUS 388
04:38 PM QUARTERHORSE DR AND QUILL POINT DR

04:42 PM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

04:44 PM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

04:47 PM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

04:51 PM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

04:53 PM CHALICE CT & KING ARTHUR WAY

BUS 398
04:31 PM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:33 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:36 PM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

04:43 PM 10TH ST AND MYRTLE AVE

04:48 PM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

04:58 PM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

05:00 PM 8821 RACE TRACK RD

05:02 PM KIMBERWICK DR & RACE TRACK RD

05:06 PM 9005 RACE TRACK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:56 PM Page 6 of 6

BUS 399
04:35 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD AND OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD

04:38 PM 12602 FLETCHERTOWN RD

04:44 PM QUAKING BRANCH CT AND QUISINBERRY WAY

04:47 PM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

04:51 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

04:54 PM QUICK FOX LN & HILLMEADE RD (E)

04:58 PM HILLMEADE RD & SHAFER LN

05:00 PM 6908 HILLMEADE RD

05:02 PM 6900 HILLMEADE RD

05:04 PM THOMPSON RD & HILLMEADE RD (NE)

05:10 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND PAM PL

05:13 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND POPLAR VIEW DR

05:16 PM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

BUS 401
04:39 PM LONGLEAF DR AND BIRCH LEAF TERR

04:42 PM RUSSET DR AND ASPEN LEAF DR

04:47 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

BUS 403
04:35 PM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

04:40 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 3RD ST: OLD BOWIE

04:44 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 8TH ST

04:47 PM 8505 MYRTLE AVE

BUS 413
04:29 PM VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR & RACE TRACK RD

04:31 PM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

04:34 PM IRONGATE LA AND IRONGATE LA

04:37 PM RACE TRACK RD AND MARQUETTE LA

04:46 PM 13109 FOREST DR

04:53 PM 5800 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NW

05:01 PM CURIE DR & HARDISTY WAY

05:02 PM CAMBRIDGE CT & PARK DR

05:05 PM ABBEY DR & AVONDALE DR


